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
Heavily wooded ond secluded. Coll for
details.

StASIOf STATV0M. Stt T1AII bO-150 wood
ed lot. icponico lone $13 000

Shollo"# *,*f of W<ddl« Dom $27 900
ond $29 900

SWliOTT!, NH IT. lorg# lot or

doop M)'of m City limit* o* Shollo".
D#wobi# loconor $50 000

C9fM VNOCfS lorg# b«outrolly *>ood«d
lot 100 ft or d##p *o'r Coll lo*
do^oth

Mtf*WOOO OTATB 3 lovo+y Ion 2 or.

oirwoy Ion. $11 000 to $38 500

W000 MKX BTTHAT 2 orf,o.n.ng Ion
ovorloofcing lofc. o» tocrrfx* p*x. o*
IS 500 wch

Tell Th
million incompany^
1) Commercial and residential
lots available near
Brunswick Tech on US 17.

2) Mobile home lots in
Shallotte with city water and
sewer.

3) Commercial lots in
Shallotte.

4) 600, plus or minus, acres on the
little Shallotte River near Holden
Beach, NC. Ideal for golf course
and other development. $4,250
per acre.

Phone (919)754-8147
PO Box 322, Sunward Office Bldg.

Milliken Shopping Plaza
Shollotf, NC 28459

CTH
miller-bpouun

construction OZ realty, inc.
Main St., Shallotte

Old UCB N. Branch Bldg.
Phone 754-9142

NEAR SHALLOTTE.2.BR. Iboth
home on one acre. Perfect starter or
retirement home. $50,000.

HIGH HILL SUBDIVISION.12x60
mobile home on 2 beautiful wooded
lots. $20,500.

WEST LAGOONS CONDOMINIUMS.
1.200 sq. f. 2-BR. 2 both, soparato
don with wot bar. spacious island kitchen.dishwasher, washer/dryor connoctions.private balcony front and
back, fully corpetod private walk-in
storago under building. Priced to sell
Model open daily.
VILLAGE POINT ESTATES: Conventionalbuilt homos. 2 BR. 1 Vi baths,
cathedral ceilings and fireplace.
Choice homes on 100x150 lots in a
now restricted subdivision adjoining
Brierwood Golf Course. Most affordablepriced in the low $50,000.

SUNDOWN ACRES: Nice restricted
mobile homo ^W^Qbpment noar
Shallotto Point. GGrnoi lot 110x130 at
SB 300

SAND DWELLERS CONDOMINIUMS
Phaso I. top «lg|C£-»R. 2 baths, con
tral air. woihaParycr. fully furnished.Good rental unit. Great view.
$66,900

SHELL POINT RECREATIONAL
VILLAGE Lot 60x120 priced at $3,500.

BRIERWOOD ESTATES Booutiful
wooded lot on the 13th fairway Pric-

od of $16,000

VILLAGE POINT ESTATES: Beautiful
100x150 lott in a new restricted subdivisionadjoining Brierwood Golf
Course. Storting of $7,250

Shallotte Office 754-9142
Ocean Isle Office 579 2727

Brokers: Corl Petors Haftie Brown
Margie Merriit & J C. Young
Sales Associate Pom Cheers

111®!!
LOT NO. 7 HUNTERS TRACE
vaulted ceiling in living room
eludes microwave oven, self cl
G E washer and dryer, single
S64.650

THE ABOVE

RETIREMENT AT IT S BEST
L>aaiv*i. cumturi. aualily and My

AffredaMy your* at Hunter's Trace
Hunirr % T race offer* a refreshing
change of pttcr All the romfons id
br*ne Ihr f*-sl id amenuu-s. and ea«
arrets n, ihopcung. restaurant mA:
and tra hes no further than I
ter * Trarr
AND NOW FOR THE BEST FA
The Affordable Home* of If unl«
Trace Start at Only *A0<«00

l-arjer »<*drd l»4s Oardro aire

W5j^ in all * "»>/»» a Vfchirt(«fJ U
Figf! unique IV»e plan- a All

WJf'n uni lun-r* » j^nrr aryrf
r.rwig) rlfmmi «r> «»tr <un%frw I*#Kirfcarea » XA/r*i. and

ard> Paved 4

*«d »alk-» Ti-n minulc-N }fi*»i M.t
Rrskti

Mod* Omo % rruc
he«rl of C**wsh.

Thomndoro

Call 1-800-331 3670 or N.C.
Model open 10 A.M. to 5 P.M
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'V579-6216

579-6217

OCEAN ISLE BEACH
N.C. 28459

OCEANFRONT LOTS AVAILABLE
$150,000

OCUMEtONT CONDOMINIUMS
OCEAN ISLE VILLAS.3 BR. 2 bothv lurnishod.dishwasher. washer/dryer. Units
B3, Dl. $119,500 each.

A PLACE AT THE BEACH.2 BR. 1baths,
furnished, dishwasher. $75,700 up.

Variety of oceanfront condominiums
available. NEW. previously owned and
units under construction. One to three
bedrooms, priced $64,500 to $189,500.

0CUNN0NT HOUSES
NEW LISTING.5 BR. 3 baths, large
sundeck. covered front and back por-

cnos. outside shower. S1W.500.

BEACH BARN.7-BR. 4% -bath home, an
OIB rental favorite. Fully furnished, all
appliances. Best built house on the
beach. Annual rental income is
phenomenal as it rents all soasons.
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